Digital flow switch
With air management function
Flow rate/pressure/
Temperature sensing/
IO-Link communication function
Standby regulator
Switching setup pressure between
Standby and Operation mode

Air Management System
IO-Link compatible
How to Order
∗1  For port size "00", specify thread of the standby regulator (ARS)
∗2  Applies to overseas destinations only
∗3   Fixed units/Instantaneous flow: l/min, Accumulated flow: L, Pressure: kPa,
MPa, Temperature: °C
∗  Including the connection cable and Y connector for standby regulator
❶ ❸ ❹ ❺❷
AMS 40 X F 04 M L G X2044Standby Regulator
Digital Flow Switch
Digital Flow Switch
Residual Pressure Relief 3-Port Solenoid Valve
(With soft start-up function)
∗1  For ❸ port size “00,” the ❷ pipe thread type symbol will be “R.”
∗2  Applies to overseas destinations only
∗3   Fixed units/Instantaneous flow: l/min, Accumulated flow: L, Pressure:
kPa, MPa, Temperature: °C
∗   Including the connection cable and Y connector for residual pressure relief valve
❶ ❸ ❹ ❺❷
AMS 40 X F 04 M L G X2045
+
+
2
AMS20X/30X/40X/60X
Symbol Description
●❶
Body size
20 30 40 60
●❷ Pipe thread type∗1
R Rc ● ● ● ●
N NPT ● ● ● ●
F G ● ● ● ●
+
●❸ Port size
01 1/8 ● — — —
02 1/4 ● ● — —
03 3/8 — ● ● —
04 1/2 — — ● —
06 3/4 — — — ●
10 1 — — — ●
00 Without attachments ● ● ● ●
+
●❹ Regulator,
Flow switch
Unit
K∗2 Pressure gauge: MPa/psi dual scale, PF3A: Units selection function ● ● ● ●
M Pressure gauge in SI units: MPa, PF3A: SI units only∗3 ● ● ● ●
+
●❺ Regulator
Manual
override
G With non-locking push ● ● ● ●
E Push-turn locking type (Manual) ● ● ● ●
-X2044
-X2045
Symbol Description
●❶
Body size
20 30 40 60
●❷ Pipe thread type∗1
R Rc ● ● ● ●
N NPT ● ● ● ●
F G ● ● ● ●
+
●❸ Port size
01 1/8 ● — — —
02 1/4 ● ● — —
03 3/8 — ● ● —
04 1/2 — — ● —
06 3/4 — — — ●
10 1 — — — ●
00 Without attachments ● ● ● ●